
Mon 5 Aug SUMMER HOLIDAY 30 Sep 25 Nov Senior indicative course choice 20 Jan
Staff Meeting S2 into S3 Pathway 

Planning Begins 17 Mar 12 May ELT

Tue 6 Aug 1 Oct 26 Nov 21 Jan Prelims End 18 Mar 13 May

Wed 7 Aug 2 Oct 27 Nov 22 Jan 19 Mar S1 Parents 14 May

Thu 8 Aug 3 Oct 28 Nov 23 Jan 20 Mar 15 May

Fri 9 Aug 4 Oct 29 Nov 24 Jan S2 into S3 Pathway planning end 21
Mar

16 May

Mon 12 Aug In Service 7 Oct Holiday 2 Dec 27 Jan Senior Pathway Planning begins 24 Mar ELT 19 May School Improvement Groups

Tue 13 Aug 8 Oct 3 Dec S2 Parents 28 Jan Prelim marking completed 25 Mar 20 May

Wed 14 Aug 9 Oct 4 Dec In Service 29 Jan 26 Mar 21 May

Thu 15 Aug 10 Oct 5 Dec In Service 30 Jan 27 Mar Senior Phase Data only tracking Issued 22 May

Fri 16 Aug 11 Oct 6 Dec St Andrews 31 Jan

Senior Phase data/final 

recommended level/written 

comment issued / S3 into S4 

planning ends 28

Mar

23 May

Mon 19 Aug ELT 14 Oct 9 Dec School Improvement Groups 3 Feb S4 Parents 31 Mar 26 May In Service

Tue 20 Aug 15 Oct 10 Dec 4 Feb 1 Apr 27 May T/T Change

Wed 21 Aug 16 Oct 11 Dec 5 Feb 2 Apr 28 May

Thu 22 Aug 17 Oct 12 Dec 6 Feb 3 Apr 29 May

Fri 23 Sept 18 Oct 13 Dec 7 Feb S4/5 into S5/6 Pathway Planning Ends 4 Apr 30 May

Mon 26 Aug Staff Meeting 21 Oct 16 Dec 10 Feb ELT 7 Apr Holiday 2 Jun ELT

Tue 27 Aug 22 Oct 17 Dec 11 Feb 8 Apr 3 Jun

Wed 28 Aug 23 Oct 18 Dec 12 Feb 9 Apr 4 Jun

Thu 29 Aug 24 Oct S3 Parents 19 Dec 13 Feb In Service 10 Apr 5 Jun

Fri 30 Sept 25 Oct 20 Dec 14 Feb Mid Term 11 Apr 6 Jun

Mon 2 Sep School Improvement Groups 28 Oct 23 Dec Holiday 17 Feb Mid Term 14 Apr 9 Jun France Trip

Tue 3 Sep 29 Oct 24 Dec 18 Feb 15 Apr 10 Jun France Trip

Wed 4 Sep 30 Oct 25 Dec 19 Feb 16 Apr 11 Jun France Trip

Thu 5 Sep 31 Oct 26 Dec 20 Feb 17 Apr 12 Jun France Trip

Fri 6 Sep 1 Nov Senior Phase Data only tracking Issued 27 Dec 21 Feb 18 Apr 13 Jun France Trip

Mon 9 Sep 4 Nov ELT 30 Dec 24 Feb 21 Apr 16 Jun P7 Transition / P7 Info Eve

Tue 10 Sep Curriculum Evening 5 Nov 31 Dec 25 Feb 22 Apr 17 Jun P7 Transition

Wed 11 Sep 6 Nov 1 Jan 26 Feb 23 Apr 18 Jun P7 Transition /Prizegiving

Thu 12 Sep 7 Nov 2 Jan 27 Feb 24 Apr 19 Jun P7 Transition

Fri 13 Sep Senior Phase Data only tracking Issued 8 Nov 3 Jan 28 Feb 25 Apr 20 Jun P7 Transition

Mon 16 Sep Staff Meeting 11 Nov Staff Meeting 6 Jan 3 Mar 28 Apr Staff Meeting 23 Jun

Tue 17 Sep 12 Nov 7 Jan 4 Mar 29 Apr 24 Jun

Wed 18 Sep 13 Nov 8 Jan Prelims Begin 5 Mar 30 Apr 25 Jun

Thu 19 Sep 14 Nov 9 Jan 6 Mar 1 May 26 Jun

Fri 20 Sept 15 Nov BGE Data tracking/S2 Written Report Issued 10 Jan 7 Mar 2 May 27 Jun

Mon 23 Sep Outward Bound/ELT 18 Nov 13 Jan Pathway Planning Parents Info Night /School Improvement Groups10 Mar Staff Meeting 5 May Holiday 30 Jun Holiday

Tue 24 Sep Outward Bound 19 Nov 14 Jan 11 Mar 6 May 1 Jul

Wed 25 Sep Outward Bound 20 Nov 15 Jan
S1/2 Data only tracking issued, S3 data, written comment 

& recommended level for S4 12 Mar 7 May 2 Jul

Thu 26 Sep Outward Bound 21 Nov S5/6 Parents 16 Jan 13 Mar 8 May 3 Jul

Fri 27
Sep Outward Bound

22 Nov 17 Jan
14 Mar

9 May
BGE Tracking issued & S1 written 

comment 4 Jul

Calendar 2024/25


